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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Dream Shanti
Melbreeze

Orquesta Akokan
eXpanseplane

Pat Battstone
Gentiane MG Trio *
Trio Antipodes*
Robert Jospe Express
Greg Yasinitsky
Grace Kelly

Chicago Soul Jazz Collective

Hour #2

Mike Holober The Gotham Jazz Orchestra
Stuart Steinhart*

Kaya Meller Quartet

Michael Janisch

ODYSSEAS TOUMAZOU

Thom Rotella

Joshua Redman

Jonathan Bauer*

Jazz Street Boyz*

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Miles Meets the Mahatma
Summertime

Mambo Rapidito
Percipitate

Escape Syndrome

Erased Self

Max Hedroom
Expressway
One-Two-Three

Fish and Chips (feat Leo P)

Soul Shouting

Mov. 5: It Was Just the Wind
Naya's Spirit

7-Eleven

Another London

Greenz

Oddball (Radio Edit)

How We Do

The Closer

Journée d'Amérique latine

Album

Music In Our Dreams

Amethyst

'Orquesta Akokdn (The Instrumentals)
Deviate Vol. 2

The Last Taxi: New Destinations
Wonderland

Upside Downwards

Just Lookin'

YAZZ Band

Go Time: Brooklyn 2

Soulophone

Hiding Out

Living in the Sound
Reflections
Worlds Collide
Ensticto

Storyline

Come What May
Walk, Don't Run
Jazz en Stock

Record Label

Ear Up
MMC

Daptone

Chant Records
Leo Records
Effendi Records
Self-Released
Inner Rhythm
YAZZ Recordings

Pazz Productions

Self-Released

Zoho Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Whirlwhind Recordings
Self-Released

TRM

Nonesuch

Slammin Media

JDC Musique

Track Time
8:37
3:35
3:17
3:05
1:53
5:46
5:14
6:02
6:47
5:39
5:13

18:30
5:02
6:36
7:02
4:47
3:27
3:33
4:29
4:31



