MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #181 WEEK OF 7-22-2019

Journée d'Amérique latine

Hour #1

Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Miles Meets the Mahatma Summertime Mambo Rapidito	Music In Our Dreams Amethyst 'Orquesta Akokán (The Instrumentals)	Ear Up MMC Daptone	8:37 3:35 3:17
Percipitate	Deviate Vol. 2	Chant Records	3:05
Escape Syndrome	The Last Taxi: New Destinations	Leo Records	1:53
Erased Self	Wonderland	Effendi Records	5:46
Max Hedroom	Upside Downwards	Self-Released	5:14
Expressway	Just Lookin'	Inner Rhythm	6:02
One-Two-Three	YAZZ Band	YAZZ Recordings	6:47
Fish and Chips (feat Leo P)	Go Time: Brooklyn 2	Pazz Productions	5:39
Soul Shouting	Soulophone	Self-Released	5:13
NACCE FOR INVASOR AND A MARKET	Hidiaa O.A	Zaha Dagarda	18:30
Naya's Spirit	Living in the Sound	Self-Released	5:02
7-Eleven	Reflections	Self-Released	6:36
Another London	Worlds Collide	Whirlwhind Recordings	7:02
Greenz	Ensticto	Self-Released	4:47
Oddball (Radio Edit)	Storyline	TRM	3:27
How We Do	Come What May	Nonesuch	3:33
The Closer	Walk, Don't Run	Slammin Media	4:29
	Miles Meets the Mahatma Summertime Mambo Rapidito Percipitate Escape Syndrome Erased Self Max Hedroom Expressway One-Two-Three Fish and Chips (feat Leo P) Soul Shouting Mov. 5: It Was Just the Wind Naya's Spirit 7-Eleven Another London Greenz Oddball (Radio Edit) How We Do	Miles Meets the Mahatma Summertime Amethyst Mambo Rapidito Percipitate Deviate Vol. 2 Escape Syndrome Erased Self Wonderland Max Hedroom Upside Downwards Expressway Just Lookin' One-Two-Three Fish and Chips (feat Leo P) Go Time: Brooklyn 2 Soul Shouting Soulophone Mov. 5: It Was Just the Wind Naya's Spirit T-Eleven Another London Greenz Oddball (Radio Edit) How We Do Munderland Worlds Collide Come What May	Miles Meets the Mahatma Summertime Amethyst MMC Mambo Rapidito Percipitate Deviate Vol. 2 Escape Syndrome Erased Self Wonderland Upside Downwards Expressway Just Lookin' One-Two-Three Fish and Chips (feat Leo P) Soul Shouting Soulophone Mov. 5: It Was Just the Wind Naya's Spirit Avairable Amethyst MMC MMC MMC MMC MMC MMC MMC MMC MMC MM

Jazz en Stock

JDC Musique

4:31

Jazz Street Boyz*

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

^{*}Indicates Canadian Content